Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited



Share Offer for The Community Purchase and Continued support of the:

The Yew Tree, Avon Dassett, Southam, Warwickshire, CV47 2AS

For The Benefit of Avon Dassett and Surrounding Communities

We have not only purchased the Yew Tree but have supported our tenant and it is now a Community Asset offering food and drinks but also supporting wider community activities.

Page number: 1 Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited is Registered with the Financial Conduct Authority under the Co-operative and Community Benefit Societies Act 2014 as a Community Benefit Society. (Registration number: 7489)

Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited Share Application Form

Share Purchase Application Form

To become a member of Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited and invest in our venture, please complete this Application Form and return it to Trevor Gill (Secretary), Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited, The Reading Room, Avon Dassett, Southam CV47 2AL or by email to adcbs2017@icloud.com.

Each individual must complete a separate form. Shares can be purchased on behalf of people under the age of 18 but the applicant must be above the minimum age limit. In this case the shares will be held as : Fred Bloggs on Behalf of Amy Bloggs where Fred Bloggs is the applicant and Amy Bloggs is the minor.

Shares are available at £50 each; minimum purchase is one share. Above this you may buy as many as you like to a maximum of £5,000.

Are you purchasing these shares on behalf of a minor: Yes / No

I wish to purchase shares (minimum 1, maximum 100) at £50 each to the value of £.....

First Name:
Middle Name:
Surname:
Minor's Full Name:
Minor's date of birth:
Address:
Postcode:
Tel No:

Email:

I apply to become a member of the Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited and confirm that I have read the contents of this Share Prospectus and the Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited Rules and that I am over 18 years of age.

Signature.....

Date:

Payment is requested by bank transfer to:
Account name: Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited
Sorting code: 30-94-9363154468

Please note: by requesting that I become a member of Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited, I agree to my name, address, phone numbers, email address and the number of shares I wish to purchase being held on a computer database. This information will only be used for the purpose of maintaining a register of members and for posting notices regarding the activities of Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited. This information will not be passed to third parties.

Interest on shares is paid directly to your bank account. Please enter your bank details below:

Name On	Bank Account		
Sorting C	lode		
Account	number		

Page number: 2 Avon Dassett Community Benefit Society Limited

is Registered with the Financial Conduct Authority under the Co-operative and Community Benefit Societies Act 2014 as a Community Benefit Society.

(Registration number: 7489)